bopp.com
BOPP SI
Wire cloth for sieving and sizing
SW
ISS
 PR
EC
ISI

 specials available on request. Materials are
also available cut to size.
n ORDERING EXAMPLE
BOPP-SI Wire Cloth
Material:  stainless steel DIN 1.4401
W = 0.090mm, d = 0.040mm
30m x 1220mm wide
n WARP/WEFT
The longitudinal direction of a mesh wire is
the warp, the transverse direction is the weft.
Only stainless steel wires are used, which
meet the most challenging requirements in
terms of diameter tolerances, yield strength
and wire surface.
e.g. w = 0,050 mm, d = 0,030 mm, Ao = 39%
3
© G. BOPP + CO. AG, CH-8046 Zürich – www.bopp.com
Warp
Weft
d ww dw
d
ww
d
A0 ~ 39% A0 ~ 47%
w=0,224    d=0,1
80 Mesh
w=0,1    d=0,05
165 Mesh
Our wire cloth is used in a wide variety of
 different sieving processes.  One of the
most important steps is to establish the
right mesh for each application, guided by
a few  important basic principles. For special
applications and specific requirements, our
THE RIGHT SIEVING MESH, OPTIMISED FOR EACH APPLICATION
technical experts are always available to
provide informed advice.
n APERTURE SIZE
This is decided by the size of the particles to
be separated.  BOPP-SI meshes are availab-
le as standard in aperture sizes from 16mm to
20 microns (0.020mm), to ISO 4783 standard.
Where the sieved product is subject to narrow
tolerances, the production tolerances of the